
Barrick
Mine

Robinson
Mine

Limo Butte
Gold

Midway
Pan Mine

Midway
Gold Rock

Mine

93A

50

6

6

50

93

93

93

6

ElyEly

Ely District Office Sage Grouse Habitat
Minerals/Oil + Gas Leases

01/10/2012

O/G Deferred Parcels
O/G Proposed leases 06/2012
Limo Butte Gold
Barrick Mine
Robison Mine
Pan Exploration
Midway Gold
EYDO SG Priority Habitat
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Department of Defense
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Forest Service
Fish and Wildlife Service
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No Warranty is made by the Bureau of Land 
Management as to the accuracy, reliability, 
or completeness of these data for individual 

use or aggregate use with other data.

NV BLM Districts


